02/03/26

09/03/26
16/03/26
23/03/26
30/03/26

13/04/26
20/04/26
27/04/26
11/05/26

13/05/26
14/05/26
15/05/26
16/05/26
17/05/26

01/06/26
08/06/26
15/06/26
22/06/26

08/07/26
09/07/26
10/07/26
11/07/26
12/07/26

07/09/26
14/09/26
21/09/26
28/09/26

05/10/26
12/10/26
19/10/26
26/10/26

pre in person

pre in person
11/11/26
12/11/26
13/11/26
14/11/26
15/11/26

Module 0
Module 1
Lesson 1
Lesson 2
Lesson 3
Lesson 4
Module 2
Lesson 1
Lesson 2
Lesson 3
Lesson 4
Module 3
Arrival
Lesson 1
Lesson 2
Lesson 3
Lesson 4
Module 4
Lesson 1
Lesson 2
Lesson 3
Lesson 4
Module 5
Arrival
Lesson 1
Lesson 2
Lesson 3
Lesson 4
Module 6
Lesson 1
Lesson 2
Lesson 3
Lesson 4
Module 7
Lesson 1
Lesson 2
Lesson 3
Lesson 4
Module 8
Lesson 1
Lesson 2
Arrival

COURSE CONTENT AND STRUCTURE INSTRUCTORS

Course Introduction: Meeting Each Other and Run Through of the Training Ash/Matt

Patterns of Abundance

An Introduction to Regeneration

Working with Natural Patterns

History of Humans and Agriculture

The Regrarians Keyline Plan - How to Organise a Farm
Finding Land and Financing your project
Understanding Your Holistic Context

How to Find the Right Land

Financing Your Farm

Alternative Models for Land Ownership

Understanding the Land

Settling in and Socialising (Dinner at 6 pm)

Meeting Each Other/Farm Tour/Setting Your Holistic Context
Listening to and observing your land

Baseline ecological and soil surveying

On Farm Water - flow, contours, keyline collecting and waste
Cycles and Functions of Life

Understanding Water

Understanding Soil

Understanding Plants

Grazing Ecology

Actually Producing Food

Settling in and Socialising (Dinner at 6 pm)

Forest Ecology, Agroforestry, and Propagating Plants
Market Gardening, Compost Making, biofertilizer and the Soil Food Web
Holistic Grazing with Chickens and Cows

Agriwilding - Balancing Biodiversity and Food Production
Making a Living

Why Small Farms are the Answer

Your Farm Economy: Stacking Enterprises

Choosing What to Farm

Sales, Advertising, Storytelling, and Certification
Working with People

Sharing your farm: Tourism, Forest Schooling and Clever Diversification
Resilience - Putting Yourself First

Community Integration

Building a team

Getting it together, Farm planning and design
Henbant Farm Master Plan

Henbant Farm Business Plan

Settling in and Socialising (Dinner at 6 pm)

Day 1: Working on project plans

Day 2: Working on project plans

Day 3: Working on project plans

Day 4: Presentations

Richard Perkins
Hannah Thorogood
Mark Shepard
Darren J Doherty

Matt Swarbrick

Katherine Langton, Hannah Thorogood

Fergal Smith, Lynn Cassels, Abel Pearson

Oli Rodker - Ecological Land Coop/Founder of LWA

BRF Training Team
Matt/Jenny/Ash...
Jasmine Dale
Mick Dos Santos
Jay Abrahams

Mark Shepard
Niels Corfield
Mark Shepard
Nikki Yoxall

BRF Training Team

Ben Raskin, Joris Nigerman
Helen Peart and Matt Dunwell
Silas Hedley Lawrence

Ash Brown and Matt Swarbrick

Chris Smaje

Nic Renison

Matt Swarbrick
Guy Singh-Watson

Andrew Donaldson
Ben Falk

Lyn Cassels

Matt Swarbrick

Matt Swarbrick

Matt Swarbrick

BRF Training Team

Ash Brown & Matt Swarbrick + guest farm designers
Ash Brown & Matt Swarbrick + guest farm designers
Ash Brown & Matt Swarbrick + guest farm designers
Ash Brown & Matt Swarbrick + guest farm designers



