		COURSE CONTENT AND STRUCTURE	INSTRUCTORS
02/03/26	Module 0	Course Introduction: Meeting Each Other and Run Through of the Training	Ash/Matt
	Module 1	Patterns of Abundance	
09/03/26	Lesson 1	An Introduction to Regeneration	Richard Perkins
16/03/26		Working with Natural Patterns	Hannah Thorogood
23/03/26		History of Humans and Agriculture	Mark Shepard
30/03/26		The Regrarians Keyline Plan - How to Organise a Farm	Darren J Doherty
	Module 2	Finding Land and Financing your project	
13/04/26		Understanding Your Holistic Context	Matt Swarbrick
20/04/26		How to Find the Right Land	Katherine Langton, Hannah Thorogood
27/04/26		Financing Your Farm	Fergal Smith, Lynn Cassels, Abel Pearson
11/05/26		Alternative Models for Land Ownership	Oli Rodker - Ecological Land Coop/Founder of LWA
.,,,	Module 3	Understanding the Land	
13/05/26		Settling in and Socialising (Dinner at 6 pm)	BRF Training Team
14/05/26		Meeting Each Other/Farm Tour/Setting Your Holistic Context	Matt/Jenny/Ash
15/05/26		Listening to and observing your land	Jasmine Dale
16/05/26		Baseline ecological and soil surveying	Mick Dos Santos
17/05/26		On Farm Water - flow, contours, keyline collecting and waste	Jay Abrahams
17700720	Module 4	Cycles and Functions of Life	ouy / ibrariame
01/06/26		Understanding Water	Mark Shepard
08/06/26		Understanding Soil	Niels Corfield
15/06/26		Understanding Plants	Mark Shepard
22/06/26		Grazing Ecology	Nikki Yoxall
22,00,20	Module 5	Actually Producing Food	THAT FOXULE
08/07/26		Settling in and Socialising (Dinner at 6 pm)	BRF Training Team
09/07/26		Forest Ecology, Agroforestry, and Propagating Plants	Ben Raskin, Joris Nigerman
10/07/26		Market Gardening, Compost Making, biofertilizer and the Soil Food Web	Helen Peart and Matt Dunwell
11/07/26		Holistic Grazing with Chickens and Cows	Silas Hedley Lawrence
12/07/26		Agriwilding - Balancing Biodiversity and Food Production	Ash Brown and Matt Swarbrick
,,	Module 6	Making a Living	
07/09/26		Why Small Farms are the Answer	Chris Smaje
14/09/26		Your Farm Economy: Stacking Enterprises	Nic Renison
21/09/26		Choosing What to Farm	Matt Swarbrick
28/09/26		Sales, Advertising, Storytelling, and Certification	Guy Singh-Watson
20,00,20	Module 7	Working with People	out oning.
05/10/26		Sharing your farm: Tourism, Forest Schooling and Clever Diversification	Andrew Donaldson
12/10/26		Resilience - Putting Yourself First	Ben Falk
19/10/26		Community Integration	Lyn Cassels
26/10/26		Building a team	Matt Swarbrick
20, 10, 20	Module 8	Getting it together, Farm planning and design	Matt Owarshox
pro in porcon	Lesson 1	Henbant Farm Master Plan	Matt Swarbrick
pre in person	Lesson 2	Henbant Farm Business Plan	Matt Swarbrick
pre in person		Settling in and Socialising (Dinner at 6 pm)	BRF Training Team
11/11/26	Δrrival	Common de ana contangua a cont	DIA HAIHING TEATH
11/11/26	Arrival		
12/11/26	Arrival	Day 1: Working on project plans	Ash Brown & Matt Swarbrick + guest farm designers
12/11/26 13/11/26	Arrival	Day 1: Working on project plans Day 2: Working on project plans	Ash Brown & Matt Swarbrick + guest farm designers Ash Brown & Matt Swarbrick + guest farm designers
12/11/26	Arrival	Day 1: Working on project plans	Ash Brown & Matt Swarbrick + guest farm designers Ash Brown & Matt Swarbrick + guest farm designers Ash Brown & Matt Swarbrick + guest farm designers Ash Brown & Matt Swarbrick + guest farm designers